For awards purposes, each county is its own region - except that counties followed by the same number are grouped together as one region.

1]\

TEXAS STATE MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

N/

County/School Name

Bexar - 1
Claudia Taylor Johnson HS 18
Collin - 2
¢ Plano East Sr. HS 25
Dallas - 2
Bishop Lynch High School 15
Cistercian Preparatory School 23
25

Jesuit College Prep School
L.V. Berkner HS 9

North Garland HS 12
Parish Episcopal School 22
Richardson HS 17
Ursuline Academy 16
Fort Bend - 3
Austin HS
* Clements High School 30
Harris - 4

Patrick H, Clear Lake HS

Yifan H, Jesuit College Prep School
Katherine L, Clements High School
Alex S, St. Stephen's Episcopal Sch
Paul S, St. Stephen's Episcopal Sch

%  Patrick H - Clear Lake HS

% Alex S - St. Stephen's Episcopal Sch

%*  Chloe W - Clements High School
Thomas G - St. Stephen's Episcopal Sch
Paul S - St. Stephen's Episcopal Sch
Andrew S - Clements High School
Ethan P - Cistercian Preparatory School
Renne C - Brentwood Christian School
Jason N - Clear Lake HS
Richard W - Clear Lake HS

22

17
22
15

14
12
11

30

16

28

17
24
19

12
16
17
16

28

13

23

10

19
15

14

30

25

23

25

21

11

19

19

30

25

25
25
24
10
17
21

21

30

47

148

107
138
119
40
47
106
53
91

178

PO. Box 680682, Houston, Texas 7 /268-0682

APRIL 2024 HIGH SCHOOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY
#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 TOT

County/School Name
¢ Clear Lake HS
Klein Forest HS
Montgomery - 4
Academy of Science & Tech
Oak Ridge HS
The Woodlands Sr. HS
Tarrant - 2
Trinity Valley School
Travis - 1
¢ Brentwood Christian School
+ St. Stephen's Episcopal Sch
Webb - 4

Harmony Sch of Excellnce

Williamson - 3
East View HS
¢ Georgetown HS

STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE

Andrew S, Clements High School
Richard W, Clear Lake HS
Daniel W, Clements High School
Chloe W, Clements High School
Justin X, Clements High School

HIGH SCORING STUDENTS - CUMULATIVE

Allison V - Harmony Sch of Excellnce Laredo

Alan Y - St. Stephen's Episcopal Sch
Harish C - Plano East Sr. HS

Richard L - Clements High School
Rishabh R - Cistercian Preparatory School
Gavin T - Georgetown HS

Grecia V - Harmony Sch of Excellnce Laredo

Katherine L - Clements High School

Raycel M - Harmony Sch of Excellnce Laredo

Molly N - Ursuline Academy

Vedant S - Plano East Sr. HS

Ryan T - Clements High School

Justin X - Clements High School
Sameer B - Trinity Valley School

Yifan H - Jesuit College Prep School
Nancy K - Brentwood Christian School
Simon M - St. Stephen's Episcopal Sch
Kamran N - Plano East Sr. HS

Legend: %=1 in league, += 2 in league, #=1% in region

35
35
35
33
33
33
31
30
30
30
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26

Isaac W - Clear Lake HS

Varun S - Plano East Sr. HS

Keshav A - Plano East Sr. HS

Lilian L - St. Stephen's Episcopal Sch
Gilberto M - Harmony Sch of Excellnce Lared
Neel P - Cistercian Preparatory School

Tejas S - Trinity Valley School

Audrey W - St. Stephen's Episcopal Sch

Liam E - St. Stephen's Episcopal Sch

Patricio M - Harmony Sch of Excellnce Laredo
Bipul P - Plano East Sr. HS

Hao T - Plano East Sr. HS

Anabella C - Harmony Sch of Excellnce Lared
Jason D - Clear Lake HS

Byron D - Cistercian Preparatory School
Matthias H - East View HS

Taran K - Parish Episcopal School

Kevin L - St. Stephen's Episcopal Sch

Archer O - Cistercian Preparatory School
Rafael R - Cistercian Preparatory School
Barbara R - Harmony Sch of Excellnce Laredo
Jack R - Cistercian Preparatory School

Joshua G - Brentwood Christian School

Nina K - St. Stephen's Episcopal Sch

Brett S - Cistercian Preparatory School
Rayhan S - Parish Episcopal School

Roy S - Clear Lake HS

Daniel W - Clements High School

26 26 26 27 26

11

26
14

20

21
28

25

24

26
25
24
24
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
21
21
21

8

16

7

13

20
26

21

17

17

23

10

24

20
29

25

10
18

7

15

5

10

17
25

15

10
16

4

23

16

22

24
29

30

15
20

27
18

21

25
27

25

13
21

#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 TOT

158
65

103

52

110

127
164

64
116



*  Clements High School

4+ St Stephen's Episcopal Sch
Clear Lake HS
Plano East Sr. HS
Harmony Sch of Excellnce Laredo
Cistercian Preparatory School
Brentwood Christian School
Jesuit College Prep School

Georgetown HS

Legend: %=1 in league, += 2 in league, #=1% in region

HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

178
164
158
148
141
138
127
119
116

Trinity Valley School
Bishop Lynch High School
Parish Episcopal School
Academy of Science & Tech
Ursuline Academy

Klein Forest HS

East View HS

Richardson HS

Oak Ridge HS

110
107
106
103
91
65
64
53
52



