

TEXAS STATE MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

P.O. Box 680682, Houston, Texas 77268-0682

APRIL 2024 HIGH SCHOOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY

County/School Name	#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 TOT	County/School Name	#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 TOT
Bexar - 1		♦ Clear Lake HS	26 26 26 27 26 27 158
Claudia Taylor Johnson HS	18 16 13 47	Klein Forest HS	11 8 17 7 4 18 65
Collin - 2		Montgomery - 4	
♦ Plano East Sr. HS	25 22 28 23 25 25 148	Academy of Science & Tech	26 16 23 15 23 103
Dallas - 2		Oak Ridge HS	14 7 10 5 16 52
Bishop Lynch High School	15 17 17 10 23 25 107	The Woodlands Sr. HS	
Cistercian Preparatory School	23 22 24 19 25 25 138	Tarrant - 2	
Jesuit College Prep School	25 15 19 15 21 24 119	Trinity Valley School	20 13 24 10 22 21 110
L.V. Berkner HS	9 3 6 1 11 10 40	Travis - 1	
North Garland HS	12 6 12 17 47	 Brentwood Christian School 	21 20 20 17 24 25 127
Parish Episcopal School	22 14 16 14 19 21 106	→ St. Stephen's Episcopal Sch	28 26 29 25 29 27 164
Richardson HS	17 12 17 7 53	Webb - 4	
Ursuline Academy	16 11 16 8 19 21 91	Harmony Sch of Excellnce	25 21 25 15 30 25 141
Fort Bend - 3		Williamson - 3	
Austin HS		East View HS	8 8 10 10 15 13 64
★ Clements High School	30 30 28 30 30 30 178	♦ Georgetown HS	24 17 18 16 20 21 116

STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE

Andrew S, Clements High School Richard W, Clear Lake HS Daniel W, Clements High School Chloe W, Clements High School Justin X, Clements High School

Patrick H, Clear Lake HS Yifan H, Jesuit College Prep School Katherine L, Clements High School Alex S, St. Stephen's Episcopal Sch Paul S, St. Stephen's Episcopal Sch

Harris - 4

HIGH SCORING STUDENTS - CUMULATIVE

7	Patrick H - Clear Lake HS	35	Isaac W - Clear Lake HS	26
7	Alex S - St. Stephen's Episcopal Sch	35	Varun S - Plano East Sr. HS	25
7	Chloe W - Clements High School	35	Keshav A - Plano East Sr. HS	24
	Thomas G - St. Stephen's Episcopal Sch	33	Lilian L - St. Stephen's Episcopal Sch	24
	Paul S - St. Stephen's Episcopal Sch	33	Gilberto M - Harmony Sch of Excellnce Lared	24
	Andrew S - Clements High School	33	Neel P - Cistercian Preparatory School	24
	Ethan P - Cistercian Preparatory School	31	Tejas S - Trinity Valley School	24
	Renne C - Brentwood Christian School	30	Audrey W - St. Stephen's Episcopal Sch	24
	Jason N - Clear Lake HS	30	Liam E - St. Stephen's Episcopal Sch	23
	Richard W - Clear Lake HS	30	Patricio M - Harmony Sch of Excellnce Laredo	23
	Allison V - Harmony Sch of Excellnce Laredo	29	Bipul P - Plano East Sr. HS	23
	Alan Y - St. Stephen's Episcopal Sch	29	Hao T - Plano East Sr. HS	23
	Harish C - Plano East Sr. HS	28	Anabella C - Harmony Sch of Excellnce Lared	22
	Richard L - Clements High School	28	Jason D - Clear Lake HS	22
	Rishabh R - Cistercian Preparatory School	28	Byron D - Cistercian Preparatory School	22
	Gavin T - Georgetown HS	28	Matthias H - East View HS	22
	Grecia V - Harmony Sch of Excellnce Laredo	28	Taran K - Parish Episcopal School	22
	Katherine L - Clements High School	27	Kevin L - St. Stephen's Episcopal Sch	22
	Raycel M - Harmony Sch of Excellnce Laredo	27	Archer O - Cistercian Preparatory School	22
	Molly N - Ursuline Academy	27	Rafael R - Cistercian Preparatory School	22
	Vedant S - Plano East Sr. HS	27	Barbara R - Harmony Sch of Excellnce Laredo	22
	Ryan T - Clements High School	27	Jack R - Cistercian Preparatory School	22
	Justin X - Clements High School	27	Joshua G - Brentwood Christian School	21
	Sameer B - Trinity Valley School	26	Nina K - St. Stephen's Episcopal Sch	21
	Yifan H - Jesuit College Prep School	26	Brett S - Cistercian Preparatory School	21
	Nancy K - Brentwood Christian School	26	Rayhan S - Parish Episcopal School	21
	Simon M - St. Stephen's Episcopal Sch	26	Roy S - Clear Lake HS	21
	Kamran N - Plano East Sr. HS	26	Daniel W - Clements High School	21

HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

*	Clements High School	178	Trinity Valley School	110
+	St. Stephen's Episcopal Sch	164	Bishop Lynch High School	107
	Clear Lake HS	158	Parish Episcopal School	106
	Plano East Sr. HS	148	Academy of Science & Tech	103
	Harmony Sch of Excellnce Laredo	141	Ursuline Academy	91
	Cistercian Preparatory School	138	Klein Forest HS	65
	Brentwood Christian School	127	East View HS	64
	Jesuit College Prep School	119	Richardson HS	53
	Georgetown HS	116	Oak Ridge HS	52

Legend: $\star = 1^{st}$ in league, $+ = 2^{nd}$ in league, $= 1^{st}$ in region